Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-720
Introduction
Advantech UTC-720 is a multipurpose interactive kiosk system that features a beautiful 21.5/31.5" panel PC integrated into a slim steel chassis. Built for 24/7 operation, UTC-720
is durable and high-performance. Powered by a sixth-generation Intel® processor and equipped with up to 16GB of memory, the UTC-720 series deliver excellent performance to
support various self-service applications. It also supports multiple OS, rich I/O ports, as well as the ability to integrate diverse optional peripherals, making it ideal for use as interactive
self-service kiosk for any public and commercial applications.

20
0
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-722DP-VFK0E 21.5"P T/S, Celeron J1900, 4GB, VESA OPFK, Full
UTC-722FP-VFK0E 21.5"P T/S, Core i5 6300U, 4GB, VESA OPFK, Full
UTC-722GP-VFK0E 21.5"P T/S, Pentium N4200, 4GB, VESA OPFK, Full
UTC-723DP-VFK0E 31.5"P T/S, Celeron J1900, 4GB, VESA OPFK, Full
UTC-723FP-VFK0E 31.5"P T/S, Core i5 6300U, 4GB, VESA OPFK, Full
UTC-723GP-VFK0E 31.5"P T/S, Pentium N4200, 4GB, VESA OPFK, Full
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!